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October 29th – Mrs. Tindall 

 
 
 

 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, October 28, 2019  

• Senior Pictures (Noon-3:00 pm) 
Tuesday, October 29, 2019  

• CTE Cluster Meeting @ AHS from 
5:30-6:30 

Wednesday, October 30, 2019  

• No events 
Thursday, October 31, 2019  

• Coaching Foundations Meeting  
(All Day) at AISD 

Friday, November 1, 2019  

• Attendance Incentives 

• Graduation Walk 
 

NEXT WEEK 

Monday, November 4, 2019  

• Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 pm in the 
LRC 

Tuesday, November 5, 2019  

• Election Day 
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 

• No events 
Thursday, November 7, 2019  

• Principal Institute (All Day @ AISD) 
Friday, November 8, 2019  

• Attendance Incentives 
 
 
 
 

Ram Gram 
October 28-November 1, 2019 


